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Women / XS / 10A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Stafford156
Flipside Gymnastics

9.100 9.250 8.9009.100 36.350
2T 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Rileigh Coats385
TCGA

9.000 9.100 8.9008.950 35.950
3T 3 4 3T 2 

2 

Kaylie Boswell253
Olympiad Festus

9.100 9.050 8.8508.900 35.900
2T 4 5 4T 3 

3 

Emily Emerson339
Skymax

9.000 8.400 9.2009.200 35.800
3T 9 1 1 4 

4 

Malia Jones404
TCGA

8.900 9.000 8.7009.000 35.600
4 5* 3T 5 5*

5*

Natalie Hussey310
Oly Manchester

9.000 9.000 8.9008.700 35.600
3T 5* 6 3T 5*

5*

Jayla Melton392
TCGA

9.100 8.800 8.9008.600 35.400
2T 6 7T 3T 6 

6 

Abby Conrardy232
Oly Ellisville

9.400 8.650 8.5508.500 35.100
1 7T 8 6 7T

7T

Laila Jackson343
Skymax

8.500 8.550 9.0509.000 35.100
8 8 3T 2 7T

7T

Rayna Risner277
Olympiad Festus

8.850 8.650 8.8508.300 34.650
5 7T 10T 4T 8 

8 

McKenna Koser390
TCGA

8.400 9.200 8.2508.400 34.250
9 2 9 8 9 

9 

Sophia Chambers312
Oly Manchester

8.750 8.650 7.9008.300 33.600
6 7T 10T 9 10 

10 

Makayla Williams101
Concordia

8.700 7.850 8.4008.600 33.550
7 10 7T 7 11 

11 
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